Head can be fixed with 15°, best tool for work in where no tools
can reach so far.
Matt fininshed, thin ratchet head.
Hanging hole for the fall prevention cable (RMF-14 and larger size).
RMF700
RMF100
Models RMF- 08 10 12 13 14 17 19
Across Flat(mm) 8 10 12 13 14 17 19
Easy to store and carry!!
※ A tool bag is available for separate purchase. Please see P115.
※ It is changed into the one with 15° angle arrangement mechanism.
RMF-08
RMF-17
L
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D1 D2 T1 T2 L (Generally) (Store Center)
RMF-07 7 16.2 16.7 4.3 6.5 127 10 10 36
RMF-08 8 16.2 16.7 4.3 6.5 127 10 10 35
RMF-10 10 20.3 20.0 5.0 7.3 136 10 10 55
RMF-11 11 22.5 21.8 5.4 7.7 141 10 10 65
RMF-12 12 24.3 23.0 5.8 8.2 148 10 10 75
RMF-13 13 26.8 25.2 6.1 8.6 154 10 10 90
RMF-14 14 28.7 26.8 6.4 9.0 160 10 10 110
RMF-15 15 30.5 28.3 6.9 9.4 169 10 10 125
RMF-16 16 32.9 29.8 7.2 9.9 179 10 10 150
RMF-17 17 34.5 31.8 7.6 10.3 190 10 10 170
RMF-18 18 37.0 32.8 8.0 10.7 203 10 10 195
RMF-19 19 39.2 33.9 8.6 11.2 215 10 10 220
RMF-21 21 46.0 40.0 9.0 13.0 274 10 10 400
RMF-22 22 46.0 40.0 9.0 13.0 274 10 10 390
RMF-24 24 52.2 46.0 10.0 14.5 296 10 10 540
Standard qex head ratchet type.
Good Design award winning item
MCT1 MCT2 MCT3
Turn to P113 for